Updated 10/8/18 @ 7:30 AM
Region School Conference Champ
1A/2A Central ~ Central Davidson
1A/2A Central  Christ the King
1A/2A Central  East Wilkes

1A/2A Central ~ Oak Grove Yes
1A/2A East Carrboro
1A/2A East Providence Grove

1A/2A East Roanoke Rapids

1A/2A West Franklin

1A/2A West Hayesville

1A/2A West Hendersonville

1A/2A West Highland School of Technology
1A/2A West Murphy

3A Central Cedar Ridge

3A Central East Chapel Hill Yes

3A Central EastRowan Yes

3A Central Northwood

3A Central Piedmont

3A Central Southwest Guilford

3A Central Southwestern Randolph

3A Central Williams

3A East Clayton

3A East Cleveland

3A East Havelock

3A East South Johnston

3A East Triton

3A West Asheville Yes

3A West Kings Mountain

3A West North Iredell

3A West South Iredell

3A West Statesville

3A West West Henderson

4A Central Green Hope Yes

4A Central Page Yes

4A Central Panther Creek

4A East Ashley

4A East Broughton

4A East Cardinal Gibbons Yes

4A East Enloe

4A East Leesville Road

4A East Millbrook

4A West Butler

4A West Glenn

4A West Hickory Ridge

4A West Myers Park

4A West Reagan Yes
West Lincoln

Name T1
Makayla Ward
Megan Santos
Ava Tharpe
Karli-Ann Jump
Grace Tobias
Maddie Hunt
Maci Beaver
AlexTorres
Madison Logan
Alexandra Mills
Grace Smith
Ellie Martin
Amy Stutzer
Carolyn Hsu
Carmen Fraley
Katharina Floyd
Abby Resinger
Malena Snipes
Hailee Cagle
Kayla Smith
Alex Jones
Darby Reeder
Elizabeth Ritchie
Kendall Weaver
Lana Klein
Ana Tsiros
Natalie Lutz
Evie Austin
Justine Caskey
Mary Odom
Bailey Swayngim
Lynn Lee
Emelia Pack
Megan Morris
Livy Tran
Kate Livesay
Megan Kanaby
Virginia Johnson
Anna Claire Bridge
Addie Ultis
Grace Allen
Kaitlin 1dol
Scotty Foley
Audrey Nelson
Sasha Hayes
Sophie Kilpatrick

Average Score T1
44.8
46.2
40
40.8
46.2
44.8

46
39.2
48.2
46.6
40
52.8
40
41.1
37.4
45.6
54
46.4

47.8
38.2
40.5
48.6
44.4
35.6
39
49.8
42.5
47
52.2
38.8
34.8
41.1
44
49.
37.4
49.4
39
47.2
49
43.80
42.4
38.3
33.8
51.2

Name T2
Jada Wyatt

Laci Anderson
Kaitlyn Mcdonell
Sophia Murphy
Kennedy Wiley

Reilly Stahl

Jala Stamey
Eden Sparks
Emma Schronce
Bailey Mock
Elizabeth Lee
Malakah Crespin
Camryn Corriher
Kayla Amy

Anna Medlin
Natashia Humphrey
Emma Freeman

Mackenzie Duke
Crystal Robertson

Victoria Reimann
Mikaylee Flowers
Elle Tsiros

Maria Franco
Grace Van Patten
Ashley Drake
Olivia Renville
Harper Shepherd
Juliana Mudd

Ann Frances Lakins
Emily Brubaker
Tia Burmi

Madison Srinivasa
Jenna Cirillo

Rose Arnold
Claudia Winterberg
Grace Kehoe
Morgan Ketchum
Rae Watson

Average Score T2

51.6

52

43.6
52.8
47.6

46.6
423
51.2
54.4
49

54.8
46

44.1
53.2
51.6
54

51.6

47.8
47.8

49.4
48.8
58

42.75
52.75

38.5
35.6
45.1

49.8
39.3
49.4
44

48.4

47.20
43
43.5
35.8
51.4

Name T3
Abigail Turza

Ashley Longbottome
Francine Ollila
Allie Nelson

Olivia Stahl

Aubrey Bish

Sydney Lang
Hailey Fesperman
Lindsey Vickers
Leslie Helms

Addison Reid
lvey Hare

Bella Leonard

Taylor Whitney
Frances Covington

Isabella Gargano

Sidney Renville
Tatum Neff
Haylie George

Sarah Wallace
Ava Lucas

Annika Rogers

Gabby Pace

Lily McConnell

Mary Slade White
Laycee Hoffman

Average Score T3

54.4

44.6
53
49.8

52.4

53.6

49

46.1
54.2
54.8

48.0
50.2

49.8

50.2
67.4

45

40.7
36.2
47.5

48.6
39.7

45

50.0

44.4

36.6
53.6

Name T4

Sarah Stewart
Sasha Barry
Brynne Ingram

Nayoung Kim
Victoria Lewis

Story Oliver
Alyssa Byrd

Neva Chance

Samantha Morin

Ankia Bhatnagar
Kate Hunter
Rilee Stout

Camryn Fletcher

Madeline St. Louis

Savannah Patton

Haylie Paulin

Average Score T4 Name T5
46 Emma Maddock
53.6
53.4
49 Cathreine Jones
48.4 Megan Graham
48.2 Elizabeth Dull
52.2 Kelly Pettruny
50.4 Mackenzie Reid
48 Juntra Campbell
42.5 Jackie Toombs
43.4 Ava Besecker
48.5
41.8 Rachel Metzinger
47 Brigid Lindley
45.8
39.2 Sarah Young

Average Score T5

48

50
53.6

49.0
54.2

50

54.75

47.4

45.2

41.0

48

41.8



